2022/2023 Tuition price list

Full-time — 15 hours per week/20+ lessons

Course Course length 2022 Price per week 2023 Price per week

General English

1-4 weeks £240 £240
5-10 weeks £235 £235
11-19 weeks £230 £230
20+ weeks £225 £225
Cambridge FCE/CAE
1-4 weeks £255 E255
5-10 weeks £250 £250
11-19 weeks F245 £245
204 weeks £240 £240

Intensive programmes — 21 hours per week/28+ lessons

Course Course length 2022 Price per week 2023 Price per week
General English Plus 1-4 weeks £320 £320
5-10 weeks £315 £315
11-19 weeks £310 £310
20+ weeks £305 £305
General English + IELTS 1-4 weeks £340 £340
5-10 weeks £335 £335
11-19 weeks £330 £330
20+ weeks £325 £325
General English + OET 1-4 weeks £340 £340
5-10 weeks £335 £335
11-19 weeks £330 £330

20+ weeks £325 £325



Cambridge FCE/CAE + Plus Six

General English + Football

1-4 weeks

5-10 weeks

11-19 weeks

20+ weeks

1-4 weeks

5-10 weeks

11-19 weeks

20+ weeks

£335

£330

£325

£320

£440

£435

£430

£425

2022/2023 Accommodation price list

Homestay

Half-board - includes breakfast &
dinner Mon-Sat, breakfast, lunch &
dinner Sun (6 nights)

Options

Single
Double/twin (2 sharing)

Extra night (up to 3 nights)

Young adult

Summer supplement

2022 Price (per person
per week)

E150
E£135

£25 per person per
night

£20

£20

£335
£330
£325

£320

£440
£435
£430

£425

2023 Price
(per person
per week)

£165
£155

£25 per
person/per
night

£20

£20



Full-board - includes breakfast,
packed lunch and dinner ( 6 nights)

Independent living - self-catering

Shared bathroom. (15-20 minute
walk)

En-suite (City Centre)

Private apartment (City Centre)

Single
Double/twin (2 sharing)

Extra night (up to 3 nights)

Young adult supplement

Summer supplement

Options

Single room

Extra room

Standard single room
Premium single room

Extra night

Young adult supplement
(summer standard room
only, max 28 day stay)

Single room

Extra night (up to 3 nights)

One off payment for stays of

less than 4 weeks

E170
£160
£25 per person per

night

£20

£20

Price (per person per
week)

£130

£25 per person per
night

£145
£165

£25 per person per
night

£25 per person per
night - price on request
between £50-£70

£210

£30 per person per
night

£50

£185
£175

£25 per
person/per
night

£20

£20

£150

£25 per
person/per
night

£185

£25 per
person/per
night

£230

£30 per
person/per
night

£50



Other prices

Standard registration fee
Student course book
Cambridge exam fee
Late booking fee (exam)

Single airport transfer from
Liverpool Airport

Single airport transfer from
Manchester Airport

Cas reference for non eu students

Postage/couries fees

CV writing service
Social activities

Job skills

la

2023 price
£45

£35

£155
£155

£60

£100

Price on
request

Price on
request £5

£80
Free - £50

£8 per
session



