2022/2023 Tuition price list

Full-time – 15 hours per week/20+ lessons

Course	Course length	2022 Price per week	2023 Price per week
General English			
	1-4 weeks	£240	£240
	5-10 weeks	£235	£235
	11-19 weeks	£230	£230
	20+ weeks	£225	£225
Cambridge FCE/CAE			
	1-4 weeks	£255	£255
	5-10 weeks	£250	£250
	11-19 weeks	£245	£245
	20+ weeks	£240	£240

Intensive programmes – 21 hours per week/28+ lessons

Course	Course length	2022 Price per week	2023 Price per week
General English Plus	1-4 weeks	£320	£320
	5-10 weeks	£315	£315
	11-19 weeks	£310	£310
	20+ weeks	£305	£305
General English + IELTS	1-4 weeks	£340	£340
	5-10 weeks	£335	£335
	11-19 weeks	£330	£330
	20+ weeks	£325	£325
General English + OET	1-4 weeks	£340	£340
	5-10 weeks	£335	£335
	11-19 weeks	£330	£330
	20+ weeks	£325	£325

Cambridge FCE/CAE + Plus Six	1-4 weeks	£335	£335
	5-10 weeks	£330	£330
	11-19 weeks	£325	£325
	20+ weeks	£320	£320
General English + Football	1-4 weeks	£440	£440
	5-10 weeks	£435	£435
	11-19 weeks	£430	£430
	20+ weeks	£425	£425

2022/2023 Accommodation price list

Homestay	Options	2022 Price (per person per week)	2023 Price (per person per week)
Half-board - includes breakfast & dinner Mon-Sat, breakfast, lunch & dinner Sun (6 nights)			
	Single	£150	£165
	Double/twin (2 sharing)	£135	£155
	Extra night (up to 3 nights)	£25 per person per night	£25 per person/per night
	Young adult	£20	£20
	Summer supplement	£20	£20

Full-board - includes breakfast, packed lunch and dinner (6 nights)			
	Single	£170	£185
	Double/twin (2 sharing)	£160	£175
	Extra night (up to 3 nights)	£25 per person per night	£25 per person/per night
	Young adult supplement	£20	£20
	Summer supplement	£20	£20
Independent living - self-catering	Options	Price (per person per week)	
Shared bathroom. (15-20 minute walk)			
	Single room	£130	£150
	Extra room	£25 per person per night	£25 per person/per night
En-suite (City Centre)	Standard single room	£145	£185
	Premium single room	£165	
	Extra night	£25 per person per night	£25 per person/penight
	Young adult supplement (summer standard room only, max 28 day stay)	£25 per person per night - price on reques between £50-£70	t
Private apartment (City Centre)	Single room	£210	£230
	Extra night (up to 3 nights)	£30 per person per night	£30 per person/penight
	One off payment for stays of less than 4 weeks	f £50	£50

Other prices	2023 price
Standard registration fee	£45
Student course book	£35
Cambridge exam fee	£155
Late booking fee (exam)	£155
Single airport transfer from Liverpool Airport	£60
Single airport transfer from Manchester Airport	£100
Cas reference for non eu students	Price on request
Postage/couries fees	Price on request £5
CV writing service	£80
Social activities	Free - £50
Job skills	£8 per session

